Spoken in

479

Counties

Spoken in

51

States

Among the 10
most common
languages in

108

Counties

Among the 10
most common
languages in

0

States

17

Rank among
the 322
languages
spoken in the
United States
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By Percentage

County

Middlesex County, N.J.
Fairfax city, Va.

Alameda County, Calif.
San Mateo County, Calif.
Santa Clara County, Calif.
Queens County, N.Y.
Hudson County, N.J.
Fairfax County, Va.
Montgomery County, Md.
Somerset County, N.J.
Stanislaus County, Calif.
Falls Church city, Va.
Fort Bend County, Texas
Yolo County, Calif.
Sacramento County, Calif.
DuPage County, I11.
Colusa County, Calif.
Howard County, Md.
Morris County, N.J.
Arlington County, Va.

Rankings

Indicates the number of divisions where this
language was recorded, as well as the num-
ber of divisions where the language ranked
as one of the most common languages in a

given state/county.

States

Most common

2nd most common
3rd most common
4th most common
5th most common
6th most common
7th most common
8th most common
9th most common
10th most common

Total, 1st-5th
Total, 1st-10th

OO DD OO OO OO
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Total, any rank 51

HINDI

Number of Speakers: 317,055

Speakers
10,285
185
12,635
6,125
13,725
17,670
4,730
7,025
5,990
2,025
2,975
65
2,205
1,010
6,560
4,720
85
1,090
2,020
770

Counties

w—_= o O

15
22
28
18

10
108
479

Leading Counties

By Number of Speakers
County

Queens County, N.Y.
Santa Clara County, Calif.
Los Angeles County, Calif.
Alameda County, Calif.
Cook County, I11.
Middlesex County, N.J.
Fairfax County, Va.
Sacramento County, Calif.
Harris County, Texas

San Mateo County, Calif.
Montgomery County, Md.
Middlesex County, Mass.
Hudson County, N.J.
Orange County, Calif.
DuPage County, Il1.
Nassau County, N.Y.
Oakland County, Mich.
Dallas County, Texas
King County, Wash.
Bergen County, N.J.

Speakers

17,670
13,725
13,245
12,635
10,545
10,285
7,025
6,560
6,545
6,125
5,990
4,805
4,730
4,725
4,720
4,690
4,005
3,725
3,425
3,240

Pct.
0.846%
0.878%
0.151%
0.939%
0.211%
1.467%
0.779%
0.578%
0.210%
0.925%
0.737%
0.350%
0.829%
0.180%
0.563%
0.376%
0.360%
0.183%
0.210%
0.391%

Pct. Rank
1.467% 1
0.941% 2
0.939% 3
0.925% 4
0.878% 5
0.846% 6
0.829% 7
0.779% 8
0.737% 9
0.737% 10
0.724% 11
0.698% 12
0.674% 13
0.643% 14
0.578% 15
0.563% 16
0.496% 17
0.475% 18
0.462% 19
0.432% 20

Notes

* Of the 20 counties with the greatest percentage of
Hindi speakers, seven are located in California,
five in the Washington, D.C. metropolitan area
and four in New Jersey.

* Hindi is the 11th most common language spoken in
Texas and the 12th most common language
spoken in Alabama, Georgia, Virginia and (tied)
Delaware.

* Hindi is the third most common language spoken
at home in Colusa County, Calif., and the fourth
most common language in Erath County, Texas,
Hunt County, Texas and Kleberg County, Texas.

* In the United States, 1 of every 828 people age
five and older speaks Hindi at home. In New
Jersey, this figure is 1 in 250 people, while in
California, 1 in 413 residents is a Hindi speaker.

* Within the counties, Middlesex County, N.J. has
the greatest rate of Hindi speakers (1 in every 68
residents), followed by Fairfax City, Va. (1 in
every 106 residents) and Alameda County, Calif.
(1 in every 107 residents).

For information on how the data was derived, see Disclaimer
For complete breakdown of speakers of Hindi, see Appendix
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By Percentage
State

New Jersey
California
New York
Maryland
Virginia
Illinois
Massachusetts
Connecticut
Delaware
Texas
Michigan
Georgia
Washington
District of Columbia
Pennsylvania
Oregon

Ohio

Kansas
Minnesota
Florida
Colorado
North Carolina
Arizona
Rhode Island
Indiana
Wisconsin
Nevada

New Hampshire
Towa

Utah
Nebraska
Oklahoma
Missouri
Tennessee
Vermont
Alabama
North Dakota
South Carolina
Kentucky
Louisiana
Mississippi
Idaho

West Virginia
New Mexico
Hawaii
Arkansas
South Dakota
Alaska

Maine
Wyoming
Montana

Speakers
31,395
76,135
41,150
11,390
11,945
18,735

9,170
4,360
940
20,920
9,990
7,595
5,190
475
10,045
2,745
8,275
1,660
2,630
8,615
2,290
4,155
2,570
530
2,865
2,295
845
510
1,185
875
685
1,315
2,105
2,025
215
1,535
220
1,325
1,310
1,365
800
340
430
405
200
395
110
75
130
45

55

HINDI

Nationwide Rank: 17th

Leading States

Pct.
0.400%
0.242%
0.232%
0.230%
0.180%
0.162%
0.154%
0.153%
0.128%
0.109%
0.108%
0.100%
0.094%
0.088%
0.087%
0.086%
0.078%
0.066%
0.057%
0.057%
0.057%
0.055%
0.054%
0.054%
0.051%
0.046%
0.046%
0.044%
0.043%
0.043%
0.043%
0.041%
0.040%
0.038%
0.037%
0.037%
0.036%
0.035%
0.035%
0.033%
0.030%
0.028%
0.025%
0.024%
0.018%
0.016%
0.016%
0.013%
0.011%
0.010%
0.006%
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By Number of Speakers

State Speakers
California 76,135
New York 41,150
New Jersey 31,395
Texas 20,920
Illinois 18,735
Virginia 11,945
Maryland 11,390
Pennsylvania 10,045
Michigan 9,990
Massachusetts 9,170
Florida 8,615
Ohio 8,275
Georgia 7,595
Washington 5,190
Connecticut 4,860
North Carolina 4,155
Indiana 2,865
Oregon 2,745
Minnesota 2,630
Arizona 2,570
‘Wisconsin 2,295
Colorado 2,290
Missouri 2,105
Tennessee 2,025
Kansas 1,660
Alabama 1,535
Louisiana 1,365
South Carolina 1,325
Oklahoma 1,315
Kentucky 1,310
Towa 1,185
Delaware 940
Utah 875
Nevada 845
Mississippi 800
Nebraska 685
Rhode Island 530
New Hampshire 510
District of Columbia 475
West Virginia 430
New Mexico 405
Arkansas 395
Idaho 340
North Dakota 220
Vermont 215
Hawaii 200
Maine 130
South Dakota 110
Alaska 75
Montana 55

Wyoming 45

Pct.
0.242%
0.232%
0.400%
0.109%
0.162%
0.180%
0.230%
0.087%
0.108%
0.154%
0.057%
0.078%
0.100%
0.094%
0.153%
0.055%
0.051%
0.086%
0.057%
0.054%
0.046%
0.057%
0.040%
0.038%
0.066%
0.037%
0.033%
0.035%
0.041%
0.035%
0.043%
0.128%
0.043%
0.046%
0.030%
0.043%
0.054%
0.044%
0.088%
0.025%
0.024%
0.016%
0.028%
0.036%
0.037%
0.018%
0.011%
0.016%
0.013%
0.006%
0.010%



